ABSINTHE
APERITIF
ARMAGNAC
ARMAGNAC
BANYULS
BANYULS
BANYULS
BANYULS
BOURBON
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC
COGNAC

ABISINTHE
ESCALE
Chateau de LEBERON
Dne d’AURENSAN
Augustin PARCE
Dne de la RECTORIE
Leon PARCE
RIMAGE 2019
BULLEIT
Bordelet
Chat du BREUIL
Chat du BREUIL
Carafe DELAMAIN
Carafe FRAPIN
Chat de MONTIFAUD
Chat de MONTIFAUD
Chat de MONTIFAUD
Chat FONTPINOT Frapin
Chat FONTPINOT Frapin
Cognac FRAPIN
DECROIX
DELAMAIN
DELAMAIN
Dne RAMNOUX
DUDOGNON
DUDOGNON
DUDOGNON
DUDOGNON
DUDOGNON
FRAPIN

GEFFARD

Tamarin
1979

15 ans

Muté sur grain

Muté sur grain

1994
Fine

Réserve 8 ans

VIP XO
Napoleon

Vs
X0

X.0

X.0

1995
X0

1986
X.O.Pale Dry
Organic
Folle Blanche
Heéritage

Napoléon

Réserve Ancétres

VSOP
Multimill N°7

qufret_ =

50cl

70cl

35cl

38,00
23,00
138,33
72,08
13,75
11,00
24,17
13,33
35,00
70,83
27,17
45,17
201,67
220,83
71,50
36,67
9142
114,33
70,83
187,50
53,33
353,33
142,92
37,08
40,00
152,50
45,00
107,33
36,17
225,00
101,67

45,60
27,60
166,00
86,50
16,50
13,20
29,00
16,00
42,00
85,00
32,60
54,20
242,00
265,00
85,80
44,00
109,70
137,20
85,00
225,00
64,00
424,00
171,50
44,50
48,00
183,00
54,00
128,80
43,40
270,00
122,00



COGNAC GEFFARD Tres Vieux 98,33 118 ,{)0
COGNAC GEFFARD Vieille Réserve 75,83 91,00
COGNAC Groperrin MESTREAU XO Borderies 69,17 83,00
COGNAC Groperrin N° 22 Gde Champ 633,33 760,00
COGNAC GROSPERRIN VSOP Cépages 47,50 57,00
COGNAC LE ROCH Petite champ VSOP 43 83 52,60
COGNAC Maison DEAU Napoléon 73,83 88,60
COGNAC Mesnier Carafe 141,67 170,00
COGNAC TESSERON Carale Lot 53 = 208,33 250,00
COGNAC TESSERON Carale Lot 76 120,83 145,00
COGNAC TESSERON Composition 60,83 73 ,00
COGNAC THORIN VSOP 41,25 49,50
CREME Cassis Cartron 2023 14,00 16,80
CREME Cassis Cartron 2024 = 14,17 17,00
CREME Cerise Cartron 50cl 13,42 16,10
CREME Framboise Cartron 70cl 14,00 16,80
CREME Miire des Ronciéres Cartron 70cl 15,50 18,60
CREME Miire des Roncieres Cartron 50cl 12,17 14,60
EAU DE VIE Framboise Leon Beyer 38,33 46,00
EAU DE VIE GRAPPA Riserva Privata 35,83 43,00
EAU DE VIE Kirsch Leon Beyer 33,67 40,40
EAU DE VIE Marc de Gewurzt Leon Beyer 33,33 40,00
EAU DE VIE Mirabelle Leon Beyer 35,00 42,00
EAU DE VIE Poire William Cartron Fleur 73,17 87,80
EAU DE VIE Poire William Windhorf 38,50 46,20
EAU DE VIE Poire William Prisonniére 49,17 59,00
EAU DE VIE Poire Williams Leon Beyer 33,75 40,50
EAU DE VIE Vieille Prune Cartron Fleur 46,67 56,00
FRUIT EAU DE FRAMBOISE Lehmann 23,75 28,50
FRUIT EAU DE GRIOTTINES 1Litre 26,67 32,00
FRUIT EAU DE GRIOTTINES 35c¢l 14,67 17,60



GIN GENEROUS 3792 45,50
GIN MONKEY 47 50,00 60,00
LIMONCELLO DI SORRENTO STREGA 28,08 33,70
LIQUEUR Belle de Brillet 33,33 40,00
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Centenaire 7642 91,70
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Jaune 45,83 55,00
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Jaune MOF 54,17 65,00
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Liqueur d’Elixir 59,33 71 ,20
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Verte 49,17 59,00
LIQUEUR Chartreuse Verte VEP 155,83 187,00
LIQUEUR Chataigne Cartron 15,00 18,00
LIQUEUR GENEPI 3433 41,20
LIQUEUR Impérial triple Orange Cartron 25,83 31,00
MAURY La PRECEPTORIE Aurélie 2022 14,17 17,00
MAURY Terre de FAGAYRA Blanc 23,75 28,50
MUSCAT Beaume de Venise Bernardins 19 16,08 19,30
MUSCAT/RIVES Muscat de Rivesaltes Dne Chénes 19 10,25 12,30
MUSCAT/RIVES Rivesaltes Ambré 10 Dne Chénes 1542 18,50
MUSCAT/RIVES Rivesaltes Tuilé 07 Dne Chénes 15,75 18,90
MUSCAT/RIVES Rivesaltes Tuilé 09 Dne Chénes 15,17 18,20
PASTIS Pastis 21,67 26,00
PINEAU Bossuet 50cl Blanc 12,42 14,90
PINEAU Bossuet 50cl Rosé 11,50 13,80
PINEAU Bossuet 70cl Blanc 1442 17,30
PINEAU Bossuet 70cl Rosé 1442 17,30
PINEAU Brard Blanchard Blanc 15,83 19,00
PINEAU Brard Blanchard Rouge 15,83 19,00
PINEAU Chat de MONTIFAUD Vieux 21,83 26 ,20
PINEAU Dne PAUTIER 70cl Blanc 25,00 30,00
PINEAU Dne PAUTIER 70cl Rouge 25,00 30,00

PINEAU Geffard Vieux 23,75 28,50



PINEAU
PINEAU
PINEAU
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
RHUM
SIROP
VIN SURMURI
VODKA
WHISKY

MMC 2 Grosperrin
Thorin
Thorin
Quinta do Infantado
Quinta do Infantado
Quinta do Infantado
Quinta do Infantado
Quinta do Infantado
ANGOSTURA
ARCANE
CANOUBIER
DEPAZ
DEPAZ
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
HABITATION BELLEVUE
JM
JM
JM
MEZAN
NESSON
RHUM ARRANGE Nektar
RHUM ARRANGE Nektar
RHUM ARRANGE Nektar
ROBLE
RON ABUELOS
Rum Blanc COPALLI
Sucre de Canne
Clos des Nines
DAUCOURT

BALBLAIR

Blanc

2016

Rubis

10 ans

LBV 2015

Ruby

Tawny
Vintage 2015
7 ans

Extraroma

blanc

VSOP

Rep Dominicaine
Trinidad

V.0

2013

blanc

XO

2010

Blanc 100ml!
Ananas-Vanille
Citron-Gingembre
Mangue-Passion
Maestro 6 ans

12 ans

Damoiseau
Ouate 17
Moulin

12 ans

0,00
20,83
14,83
37,50
28,17
16,33
16,92
55,83
38,58
36,67
32,50
31,00
46,67
36,25
36,25
52,08
128,33
27,67
79,17
64,92
33,33
30,67
28,75
28,75
50,00
50,00
27,96
5,17
16,67
3292
56,58

25,00
17,80
45,00
33,30
19,60
20,30
67,00
46,30
44,00
39,00
37,20
56,00
43,50
43,50
62,50
154,00
33,20
95,00
77,90
40,00
36,30
34,50
34,50
60,00
60,00
33,55
6,20
20,00
39,50
67,90



WHISKY BASTILLE DAUCOURT Blend 37,50 45,00
WHISKY BELLEVOYE Bleu 36,25 43,50
WHISKY CAOL ILA 18 ans 115,00 138,00
WHISKY CARDHU 18 ans 45,00 54,00
WHISKY CONNEMARA Irlande 41,00 49,20
WHISKY COPPER DOG blend 27,50 33,00
WHISKY DALWHINNIE Winter’s gold 54,67 65,60
WHISKY EDRADOUR 10 ANS 54,17 65,00
WHISKY GLEN MORAY 15 ans — 58,75 70,50
WHISKY GLENALLACHIE 12 ans 60,33 72,40
WHISKY GLENFARCLAS 12 ans 55,67 66,80
WHISKY GLENGLASSAUSH Torfa 54,17 65 ,00
WHISKY GLENKINCHIE 12 ans 5542 66,50
WHISKY HEDGEHOG 56,67 68,00
WHISKY HERIOSE Tourbé 66,50 79,80
WHISKY HIGHLAND PARK 8 ans — 54,17 65,00
WHISKY HINCH SMALL BATCH Irlande 4417 53,00
WHISKY ISLE OF SKIE 12 ans 42 .92 51,50
WHISKY ISLE OF SKIE 8 ans 33,50 40,20
WHISKY LOCH LOMOND Single grain 42 38 50 ,85
WHISKY LONGMORN Dist Choise 56,67 68,00
WHISKY MAC TALLA Terra 62,50 75,00
WHISKY MAC-TALLA Terra — 62,83 75,40
WHISKY MASON’S Blend 21,67 26,00
WHISKY MOON HARBOUR Sauternes 45,00 54,00
WHISKY MOSSBURN Island 4542 54,50
WHISKY OLD PERTH Original = 44 58 53,50
WHISKY PICTI TRIBE 37,08 44,50
WHISKY SMOKEHEAD 52,00 62,40
WHISKY SPRINGBANK 10 ans 68,58 82,30

WHISKY THE 6 ISLES 54,67 65,60



WHISKY TOGOUCHI Japon Kiwami 44 .42 53,30
WHISKY TOGOUCHI Peated 45,83 55,00
WHISKY TOKINOKA Japonais 34,58 41,50
WHISKY TOMATIN Legacy 41,00 49 ,20

XERES W&H FINO SECO 16,42 19,70



